Uniform Shop January 2024 hours

Tuesday 9 January 1pm-6pm First day of 2024
Wednesday 10 January 9am-1pm
Thursday 11 January 1pm-6pm
Tuesday 16 January 1pm-6pm 
Wednesday 17 January 9am-1pm
Thursday 18 January 1pm-6pm
Saturday 20 January 9am – 1pm
Tuesday 23 January 1pm-6pm
Wednesday 24 January 9am-1pm
Thursday 25 January 1pm-6pm
Friday 26 January 3pm-7pm
Saturday 27 January 9am – 1pm
Monday 29 January 9am-1pm
Tuesday 30 January 1pm – 6pm
Thursday 1 February 1pm – 6pm
Saturday 3 February 9am – 12pm



